WIRTSCHAFTS
UNIVERSITAT

WIEN VIENNA
UNIVERSITY OF

WU (Vienna University of Economics and Business) i

THEMIS course list - winter semester 2024/25 Fauss [ acss <GP AVEA

https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis

ECTS Language of

: : : Level
credits instruction

Course no. Course title

0014 Tax Treaty Law* 5  English Master
0052 Introduction to the Law of International Commerce and International Private Law 6 English Master
0053 Credit, Security and Insolvency 4  English Master
0072 Simulated Tax Treaty Negotiations with Brazil 4 English Master
0073 Business Tax Law 5  English Master
0076 Introduction to the US-Business Law and International Arbitration Law 6 English Master
0244 Seminar on Recent Developments in European and International Tax Law 4  English Master
0273 Transfer Pricing in Multinational Companies 4 English Master
0439 Issues in U.S. International Tax Law and Policy 1  English Master
0824 Law and Language: Key Concepts, Cases and Comparative Challenges 6 English Master
0831 Quo Vadis EU Corporate Tax Law 1  English Master
0891 US International Tax 1 English Master
1032 WTO and Taxation 1  English Master
1033 US Corporate Tax 1  English Master
1061 Mergers & Acquisitions: The M&A Process 6  English Master
1067 Introduction to Tax Treaty Law 2 English Master
1138 Cross-Border Corporate Deals 4  English Master
1371 Principles of International Law 4 English Master
1372 European Law 4  English Master



1378
1410
1421
1546
1597
1599
1715
1781
1782
1966
2371
0524
1370
1478
1529
2315

Competition Law in the Digital Economy

International Commercial Arbitration

European Labor and Social Security Law

Tax Treaty Law™

Indian Tax Law

Women in Law

Advanced Topics in IT Law

BEPS (Base Erosion Profit Shifting) and other OECD and EU Initiatives against Aggressive Tax Planning
Transactional Finance Law and Economics of the Debt Market

An EU and US Approach to Securities Regulation: From Initial Public Offering to Hostile Takeover Target
Asset Protection - how to make your money untouchable!

Umweltrecht

Europarecht

Allgemeines Volkerrecht

BFG Moot Court

Grund- und Menschenrechte

*Please note that there are two versions of the same course.

The number of available spots for THEMIS incomings varies depending on the course.

P S R LR R R~ e ) R i O B e ) B e ) I S

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
German
German
German
German
German

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

In order to register for enough courses without overlaps, students will be contacted by our Incoming team (incoming@wu.ac.at) in advance. Students will be
privided with a list of possible tracks to chose from.



