



## WU (Vienna University of Economics and Business)

## THEMIS course list - winter semester 2024/25



https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis

Course no.	Course title	ECTS credits	Language of instruction	Level
0014	Tax Treaty Law*	5	English	Master
0052	Introduction to the Law of International Commerce and International Private Law	6	English	Master
0053	Credit, Security and Insolvency	4	English	Master
0072	Simulated Tax Treaty Negotiations with Brazil	4	English	Master
0073	Business Tax Law	5	English	Master
0076	Introduction to the US-Business Law and International Arbitration Law	6	English	Master
0244	Seminar on Recent Developments in European and International Tax Law	4	English	Master
0273	Transfer Pricing in Multinational Companies	4	English	Master
0439	Issues in U.S. International Tax Law and Policy	1	English	Master
0824	Law and Language: Key Concepts, Cases and Comparative Challenges	6	English	Master
0831	Quo Vadis EU Corporate Tax Law	1	English	Master
0891	US International Tax	1	English	Master
1032	WTO and Taxation	1	English	Master
1033	US Corporate Tax	1	English	Master
1061	Mergers & Acquisitions: The M&A Process	6	English	Master
1067	Introduction to Tax Treaty Law	2	English	Master
1138	Cross-Border Corporate Deals	4	English	Master
1371	Principles of International Law	4	English	Master
1372	European Law	4	English	Master

1378	Competition Law in the Digital Economy	4	English	Master
1410	International Commercial Arbitration	6	English	Master
1421	European Labor and Social Security Law	6	English	Master
1546	Tax Treaty Law*	5	English	Master
1597	Indian Tax Law	1	English	Master
1599	Women in Law	4	English	Master
1715	Advanced Topics in IT Law	6	English	Master
1781	BEPS (Base Erosion Profit Shifting) and other OECD and EU Initiatives against Aggressive Tax Planning	4	English	Master
1782	Transactional Finance Law and Economics of the Debt Market	4	English	Master
1966	An EU and US Approach to Securities Regulation: From Initial Public Offering to Hostile Takeover Target	4	English	Master
2371	Asset Protection - how to make your money untouchable!	4	English	Master
0524	Umweltrecht	4	German	Master
1370	Europarecht	4	German	Master
1478	Allgemeines Völkerrecht	4	German	Master
1529	BFG Moot Court	4	German	Master
2315	Grund- und Menschenrechte	4	German	Master

<sup>\*</sup>Please note that there are two versions of the same course.

The number of available spots for THEMIS incomings varies depending on the course.

In order to register for enough courses without overlaps, students will be contacted by our Incoming team (incoming@wu.ac.at) in advance. Students will be privided with a list of possible tracks to chose from.